DS103_3  Jan ‘01 ©2001 Reg. No. 227 4001, ENGLAND Page 1
103 & 107 SERIES RADIO TRANSMITTER  ENCODERS
• Highly Secure Protocol
• Frequency Options  433, 433NB, 458, 868MHz
• RF Power (ERP) From 0.25 To 500mW
• Range 100m To 6Km
• Led Indication of Transmission
• Directly Compatible With Keeloq Decoder

DS103_3  Jan ‘01 ©2001 Reg. No. 227 4001, ENGLAND Page 4
103 & 107 SERIES RADIO TRANSMITTER  ENCODERS
Ordering Information
 Standard 433MHz Series Encoders
Part Number Description
Freq
(MHz)
Range**
(Metres)
Compatible
Decoders
FM-103C4-433 FM Encoder 4 Sw 433.92 200
FM-103C8-433 FM Encoder 8 Sw 433.92 200
FM-103C15433 FM Encoder 15 Sw 433.92 200
001 Series
008 Series
U105C4A
433MHz Narrow Band Series Encoders
Part Number Description
Freq
(MHz)
Range**
(Metres)
Compatible
Decoders
FM-103C4-433NB FM Narrow Band  Enc 4 Sw 434.525 1000
FM-103C8-433NB FM Narrow Band  Enc 8 Sw 434.525 1000
FM-103C15-433NB FM Narrow Band  Enc 15 Sw 434.525 1000
105C4A-433NB
series
458MHz Series Encoders
Part Number Description
Freq
(MHz)
Range**
(Metres)
Compatible
Decoders
FM-103C4-458NB FM Encoder 4 Sw 458.850 6000
FM-103C8-458NB FM Encoder 8 Sw 458.850 6000
FM-103C15-458NB FM Encoder 15 Sw 458.850 6000
105C4A-458F
series
** Range stated is optimum, direct line of sight. In worst conditions this can be reduced by upto 50%
Should you require further assistance please contact